District Early Intervention Staff


District I – Huntsville
	District Early Intervention Coordinators:
		Janet Clark		256-650-1716	janet.clark@rehab.alabama.gov
		Jill Stewart		256-650-1727	jill.stewart@rehab.alabama.gov
	Assistant:
		Karri Franks		256-650-1724	karri.franks@rehab.alabama.gov

Fax: 256-650-1790

Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services/EI
3000 JOHNSON ROAD
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35805-5847



District II – Birmingham
	District Early Intervention Coordinators:
		Soniqua Hamilton		205-290-4555	soniqua.hamilton@rehab.alabama.gov
		Vacant 
		Vacant
	
Assistant:
[bookmark: _GoBack]		Vacant

Fax: 205-943-9302

Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services/EI
236 GOODWIN CREST DRIVE
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35209
PO BOX 19888
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35219-0888






District III – Anniston
	District Early Intervention Coordinators:
		Brandi Brown		256-240-8818	brandi.brown@rehab.alabama.gov
		
	Assistant:
		Carolyn Hamlin		256-240-8820	carolyn.hamlin@rehab.alabama.gov

Fax: 256-240-6588

Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services/EI
1910 COLEMAN RD
ANNISTON, AL  36207-6816


District IV – Montgomery
	District Early Intervention Coordinators:
		Debra Luckie		334-293-7121	debra.luckie@rehab.alabama.gov
		Connie Randall		334-293-7170	connie.randall@rehab.alabama.gov
		
	
Fax: 334-293-7376

Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services/EI
602 SOUTH LAWRENCE STREET
MONTGOMERY, AL 36104


District V – Dothan
	District Early Intervention Coordinators:
		Sharon Haynes		334-699-6600 ext. 265	sharon.haynes@rehab.alabama.gov
		Stacie Rolf			334-699-6600 ext. 248	stacie.rolf@rehab.alabama.gov
		
Fax: 334-699-2156

Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services/EI
795 ROSS CLARK CIRCLE NE
PO BOX 1627
DOTHAN, AL  36302-1627    


District VI – Mobile
	District Early Intervention Coordinators:
		Nikki Carter-Davis	251-439-7884	nikki.carter-davis@rehab.alabama.gov
		Jo Vaughn			251-439-7883	jo.vaughn@rehab.alabama.gov
		Leslie Williams		251-439-7885	leslie.williams@rehab.alabama.gov

	Assistant:
		Melissa Keyman		251-439-7890	melissa.keyman@rehab.alabama.gov

Fax: 251-432-8632

Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services/EI
1610 CENTER STREET
SUITE A
MOBILE, AL 36604



District VII – Tuscaloosa
	District Early Intervention Coordinator:
		Tania Baldwin		205-759-1279	tania.baldwin@rehab.alabama.gov
		
Fax: 205-344-4072

Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services/EI
1110 DR. EDWARD HILLARD DRIVE
PO DRAWER 2817
TUSCALOOSA, AL 35403-2817
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What is ®

ne Alabama’s Early Intervention System
for Infants and Toddlers With
Disabilities and Their Families?

Whatis Early Intervention?

Early intervention is a coordinated, family-focused system of resource aceess, supports and services for
cligible infants and toddlers, ages birth to 3 years who have developmental delays. Alabama’s Early
Intervention System (AEIS) is a statewide system that offers cligible familics the opportunity to receive
appropriate services, including assistive technology, audiology, family therapy, nursing, nufrition, occu-
pational therapy, psychological services, service coordination, special instruction, social work, specch
language pathology, medical services, transportation, vision and health services, and physical therapy.

The Alabama Early Intervention System is supported by federal, state and private funding sources.
Services for cligible children are provided in natural environments and in the family’s community.

<l What is Developmental Delay?

-

‘The term developmental delay means that a child is not growing as expected, physically and/or mentally.
For example, infants and toddlers may be delayed in walking, talking, speaking, learning or understanding.

‘When a child has a developmental delay, it can affect the whole family, and parents may face uncertainty
about their child’s future. Alabama’s Early Intervention System helps families learn about resources,
supports and services that are available and how to care for the child who has special necds.

How Does Alabama’s Early Intervention System Work?
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